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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23/10/2018
El Mercurio
9
2
Codelco evalúa hacer efectiva millonaria boleta de garantía de constructora Astaldi

25,4x18,1
461,2
$ 6.441.563

130.122
289.782

No Definida
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Fuente:
Pag:
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Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
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23/10/2018
El Mercurio
9
3
Codelco evalúa hacer efectiva millonaria boleta de garantía de constructora Astaldi

13,7x15,4
211,9
$ 2.958.922

130.122
289.782

No Definida
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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
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23/10/2018
El Mercurio
9
4
Codelco evalúa hacer efectiva millonaria boleta de garantía de constructora Astaldi

14,6x16,8
245,8
$ 3.432.153

130.122
289.782

No Definida


